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Year

2026/27

Address Band

Annual

Charge

100 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

102 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45
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Address Band

Annual

Charge

104 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

108 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

112 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

114 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

116 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

120 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

130 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

134 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

142 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

144 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

146 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

148 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

150 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

152 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

156 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45
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158 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

162 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

164 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

166 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

168 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

154 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

170 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

172 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

174 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

180 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45

182 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

184 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

190 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

194 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

196 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89
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204 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

206 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

208 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

210 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

212 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

214 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

216 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

218 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

220 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

222 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

224 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

226 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

D £2,496.89

78 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

E £3,051.75

80 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

E £3,051.75

82 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

E £3,051.75
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84 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

E £3,051.75

140 William Heelas Way, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1GS

C £2,219.45
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